
Credit Card Payment Form

*Additional fee is based on the corporation's total assets as reported in current filing year.

Total Assets Annual Filing Fee Additional Fee Total Fee Due 

Up to $5,000,000 $250 $250 $500

Up to $5,000,001 or more, but not over $15,000,000 $250 $500 $750

Up to $15,000,001 or more, but not over $50,000,000 $250 $1,250 $1,500

Up to $50,000,001 or more, but not over $100,000,000 $250 $2,500 $2,750

Up to $100,000,001 or more, but not over $250,000,000 $250 $5,000 $5,250

Up to $250,000,001 or more, but not over $500,000,000 $250 $12,500 $12,750

Up to $500,000,001 or more $250 $25,000 $25,250

The fee schedule for ANCSA corporations are subject to the requirements of AS 45.55.139. The annual filing fee and 

additional fee are due concurrently with the filing of the corporation's annual report (3 AAC 08.920(c)). These fees may 

be paid by check with the annual report or separately by credit card.

Alaska Native Claims Settlement Act (ANCSA) Fee Schedule

https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/Portals/3/pub/creditcardpayment.pdf

